F2100	0002950	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400364260434	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	04/13/2101012003 **87.50	Ŧ
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	1 1 2 1 X 3 5 5 1 X 3 5 1 X 3 5 5 1 X 3 5	
Office Use Only	'JUN - 1 2021 M. SOLOMON	

COVER LETTER

TO:	÷	ation Section m of Corporations			_
SUBJ	ECT: _	Spot	Social Name of corporati	Fitness	Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

۰**.** .



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Torothan	"Voni" Osteen	at (619)	866-5750	_
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy \$97.50 EU

2

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Spot Social Fitness Inc. (Enter hame of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION."			
"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")			
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	ss in Florida)		
2. <u>Delaware</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. (FEI number, if applicable)			
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)			
4. $02/(0/202)$ 5. (Date of incorporation) 5.			
	etual)		
6. 02/12/2021			
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
	57		
7.112 Roosevelt Place AFA Mitherd, FL 3275 (Principal office street address)	1		
	1282		
(Current mailing address, if different)	122 MA		
	72 77 77 72		
8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Name: Jorathan Osteen			
Office Address: 112 Rosevent Pace	4 3		
Maitland .Florida 3275/			
(City) (Zip code)			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DChairman	Name: Jonathan Offeen		Name: Adam Ben-Evi
□Vice Chairman	Address: 12 Rosenelt-Pl	□Vice Chairman	Address 4307 Dunbarton Drive
Director	Maitland, FL 3275	Director of the	kard Orbido, FL 32817
President		□President	
□Vice President		EVice President	Business Levelopment
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
DOther	0 🗆 🗆 Other	DOther	Other
□Chairman	Name: Gabriel Quiñones	□ Chairman	Name: Nir Evanhaim
□Vice Chairman	Address: 584 Starstone D.	□Vice Chairman	Address: 71 Kabnit St.
Directorof	Address: <u>589</u> <u>Mar360 ne</u> Lr. ad) <u>Lake Mary FL 32746</u> 251g n	Director	Hagor, Israel
NEak of U President		□President	V
□Vice President		EVice President	of Marketing
Secretary	Treasurer		ETreasurer
□Other	O0ther	□Other	Other
□Chairman	Name: Jaymes Kine	□Chairman	Name:
	Address: 106 Ahad Itaam, Apt. 4		Address:
BDirector S-	Product Virality		
□President	Tel Aviv	□President	5 5
□Vice President	Israel, 6520815	□Vice President	
Descretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
□Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12. Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$8,817,155, F.S.

Enathan Usteen Chair of Board, President, CEO (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) 13.



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPOT SOCIAL FITNESS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SPOT SOCIAL FITNESS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202894084 Date: 04-05-21

5065286 8300

SR# 20211176874 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml



May 6, 2021

JONATHAN OSTEEN SPOT SOCIAL FITNESS, INC. 112 ROOSEVELT PLACE MAITLAND, FL 32751

SUBJECT: SPOT SOCIAL FITNESS, INC. Ref. Number: W21000062540

We have received your document for SPOT SOCIAL FITNESS, INC. and check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Need the City and State for Jaymes Kine who is listed as a Director and Secretary.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Mel Solomon Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 721A00009540

2021 11: Y 21 - AM 11: 11

www.sunbiz.org

D' L' CO C' DO DOV (2007 Mellek server Flewide 20214